
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Manningham Council 

Ask to join a group 
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or 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Fill in your form and return it to us 

by Wednesday 18 October 2023 

Do you need help with this form? 

That is okay. 

Ask a person your trust. 

Call Catherine Simcox 9840 9297 

They work at Manningham Council 
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You would like to join. 

Tick 1 box.  

 

 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    

 

 

 

 

 

  

Question 1. 

 

 

 

 

Healthy Ageing Advisory 

Committee 

Arts Advisory Committee 

Disability Advisory 

Committee 

Youth Advisory Committee 
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    About You 

 

 

Your name ______________________________ 

 

 

 

Your phone number _______________________ 

 

 

 

 

Your email ______________________________ 

 

  

Question 2. 
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Tick 1 box. Are you? 

16 to 24 years old 

25 to 34 years old 

35 to 49 years old 

50 to 59 years old 
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or 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

60 to 69 years old    

70 to 79 years old    

80 years old or older  
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or 

 

 

 

 

or 

 

 

 

Tick 1 box. Are you? 

a woman 

a man 

You see yourself as 

- not a woman and not a 

man.  

You do not want to say. 

That is OK. 
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Question 3. 

Tick a box for each question. 

Yes 

No 

or 

Do you live in Manningham? 

Write the name of your suburb. 

Yes                or               No 
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Do you work in Manningham? 

Yes                or               No 

Write the name of your workplace 
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Do you study in Manningham? 

Like you go to TAFE? 

Yes                or               No 

Write the name of the place where you study. 



 

11 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                        

 

 

 

 

  

Do you have a disability? 

Yes                or               No 

What is your disability? 
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_______________________________________ 

 

 

  

Question 4. 

Do you need help to be part of meetings? Like 

- you need help to read 

 

or 

- you speak a different language. 

Yes                or               No 

Write down the help you need. 
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                                      No 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                     

 

  

Do you understand group rules? 

Yes                or               No 

Do you want help to know what the rules mean? 

Yes                or               No 
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Question 5. 

Write down what you think 

Why do you want to be part of the group? 

Tell us about other groups you have been a 

part of. Like 

- parent group 

- you planned an event 
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What new ideas do you have? Like 

- a building that needs to be changed 

- where a new car park needs to be 

- ideas for women to join in. 

What skills do you have to work in a group? Like 

- listen to other people 

- wait your turn 

- speak up at your turn 

- say what happens for people like you 
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or 

 

 

 

 

 

or  

 

 

 

 

  

Where to take this form 

You have filled in this form 

Take this form to  

Customer Service Desk 

Manningham Council Offices 

699 Doncaster Road 

Doncaster 

Post to 

Catherine Simcox 

Manningham Council  

P O Box 1 

Doncaster 

Victoria 3108 

Email  

spcs@manningham.vic.gov.au 
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     More Information 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

This form is based on the Manningham Council 

Disability Advisory Committee: Expression of Interest.  

Images are from Picto-Selector, Noun project, Tobii-Dynavox. 

Access Easy English wrote the Easy English 

You can call 

- Catherine Simcox on 9840 9297 for information  

Email 

 

spcs@manningham.vic.gov.au 


